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SURGILANCE™ SAFETY AUTOMATIC LANCETS - NEEDLES
Multi purpose capillary blood sampling devices for all testing 
requirements. 
The one-step safety lancet is easier to use, no arming 
is required, and safer, once lancet is used it is rendered 
inoperable. 
High-speed delivery and penetration method minimizes 
patient pain and operator error. 
Latex-free, hypo-allergenic, disposable, sterile.

24515

SURGILANCE™ SAFETY AUTOMATIC LANCETS - STERILE

INSULINE PEN NEEDLES SEE PAGE 71

Multilingual
manual on
www.medipurpose.com

Multilingual box: 
GB, FR, IT, ES, DE, PT, 
NL, SE, DK, RU, GR.
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SURGILANCE™ SAFETY LANCETS - NEEDLES
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code
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needle 
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tip 
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Minimum 
order

24513
24514
24515
24517

Yellow
Grey
Orange
Pink

1.0 mm
1.8 mm
2.2 mm
2.8 mm

21G
21G
21G
21G

26G
23G
22G
21G

5-10 µl
10-20 µl
20-40 µl
40-60 µl

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•

box of 100
box of 100
box of 100
box of 100

GIMA ROUND SAFETY LANCETS - NEEDLES
GIMA
code

Colour
Depth of 

penetration
Gauge

Blood 
Flow Fin

ger
 Sti

ck
Glu

cos
e

Hem
ato

crit
Bleeding

Minimum 
order

24451
24453
24454
24455

Yellow
Green
Light blue
Purple

2.2 mm
2.2 mm
1.8 mm
1.8 mm

21G
23G
26G
28G

40-60 µl
40-60 µl
5-10 µl
5-10 µl

•
•
•
•

•
•
•
•

•
•
•

High
High

Medium
Low

box of 100
box of 100
box of 100
box of 100

GIMA SQUARE SAFETY LANCETS - NEEDLES
24461
24463
24465

Orange
White
Purple

2.2 mm
1.8 mm
1.8 mm

21G
23G
28G

40-50  µl
20-40 µl
5-10 µl

•
•
•

•
•
•

•
•

High
Medium

Low

box of 100
box of 100
box of 100

GIMALANCET SQUARE AND ROUND SAFETY LANCETS - STERILE

24461 24465 24451 24453 24454 24455

Easy to use, comfortable, safety lancets to meet various 
capillary blood requirements.
- single-use: the build-in-self-destructing design can prevent 
reuse of the device
- no accidental injury risk: needle is hidden before and after 
use to prevent accidental injuries
- sterilization guaranteed: the lancet is Gamma sterilized and 
the needle tip is protected with a sterility tab until its use 
allowing a long shelf life
- no blood contamination

Easy to use pre-loaded and pressure activated device
High quality tri-bevel needle high-speed penetration with single spring

Multilingual box and instructions: GB, FR, IT, ES, PT, DE, PL, CZ, SE, RO, SK, NL, DK, FI, 
EE, HR, HU, LT, LV, NO, SI, BG, RU, GR, Arabic.

Dual-Spring Push-Pull design to eliminate needle vibrations. Ultra-sharp tri-bevel needle

If the blood tou-
ches the lancet tip, 
conversely insert 
the cap into the 
lancet for disposal 
to avoid blood 
contamination.

Multilingual box: GB, FR, IT, DE, ES, PT, GR, PL, CZ, Arabic

Twist 
and pull

Push to 
activate

Optional

1 Remove the 
protective cap. 
2 Push gently against 
the testing site. 
3 Dispose of safety 
lancets in sharps 
container.
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• 23917 GIMA LANCETS 28G - sterile - box of 25 pcs
• 23916 GIMA LANCETS 28G - sterile - box of 100 pcs
• 23918 GIMA LANCETS 30G - sterile - box of 100 pcs
Fine needles usable with code 23919 and most 
of lancet devices in the market to draw a blood 
sample for glucose testing.

• 23919 AUTO LANCET DEVICE
Reusable auto lancet plastic device, adjustable tip, allows 
precise configuration of lancet penetration, with 10 adjustable 
depths. Lancet ejector for safe disposal of the lancet.
Instructions: GB, FR, IT, ES.

LANCETS AND LANCET DEVICE

23919

23916-17

23916

23917

23944-5

23942-3

ABBOTT GLUCOSE STRIPS
ABBOTT FREESTYLE OPTIUM BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

GIMA
code

Compatibility
Minimum 

order

23942 FreeStyle Optium Neo, FreeStyle Libre, 
FreeStyle Optium, Optium Xceed, Optium, 
Optium Easy, Boots

box of 25
23943 box of 50

ABBOTT FREESTYLE LITE BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

23944 FreeStyle Lite, FreeStyle Freedom Lite,
FreeStyle InsuLinx, FreeStyle Navigator II

box of 25
23945 box of 50
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